ALT Academy
Spring 2025 Classes
If your preferred class is full, please email lissa@amarillolittletheatre.org to get on the class waitlist.

Spring classes begin January 13th and end May 17th, 2025
Financial istance for cl is available. Visit our website for more information. *Scholarship Application due December 6th*

Classes in Dance Studios

Monday Hrs Class Age Instructor Tuition
Studio A

4:30 - 5:20 1 Ballet/Tap & Jazz Ages 6 - 10 Cole $119.00
5:30 - 6:20 1 Jr. Preliminary Competition Team Ages 8 - 12 Cole $119.00
6:30 - 7:20 1 Ballet/Lyrical Choreography Introduction Ages 14-18 Cole $119.00
7:30 - 9:20 2 Pro-Elite Competition Team & Choreography (Audition req.) Ages 16-18 Cole $231.00
Studio B

5:30 - 6:30 1 Beginner/Intermediate Tap Ages 13-17  Bernet $119.00
6:30 - 7:30 1 Beginner/Intermediate Tap Adult Bernet $119.00
Tuesday

Studio A

5:00 - 5:50 1 Ballet Technique (Non-Performing) Ages 9-18 Cole $134.00
6:00 - 7:20 1.5 Teen Competition Team - Int./Adv. Level Ages 11-18 Cole $197.00
7:30 - 8:20 1 Choreography (Audition Req. - Must be enrolled in Teen Comp.) Ages 11-18 Cole $134.00
Studio B

5:30 - 6:30 1 Advanced Tap Teen/Adult Alexander $134.00
Wednesday

Studio A

4:00 - 4:50 1 Ballet & Tap Ages 3-5 Fowler $134.00
5:30 - 6:50 1.5 Senior Competition Team - Adv. Level (Audition Req.) Ages 15-18  Cole $197.00
7:00 - 8:20 1.5 Teen Elite Competition Team (Audition Req.) Ages 13-18 Cole $197.00
Studio B

5:00 - 6:00 1 Hip-Hop Ages 13-18 K. Huckabay/Hurt $134.00
6:00 - 7:00 1 Musical Theatre Dance Ages 8 - 12 K. Huckabay/Hurt $134.00
Thursday

Studio A

4:00 - 4:50 1 Ballet & Tap Ages 6 -8 Cole/Fowler $134.00
5:00 - 6:20 1.5 Ballet/Tap & Jazz Ages 8 - 12 Cole $197.00
6:30 - 7:20 1 Prep for Pointe & Pointe Ages 9-18 Cole $134.00
7:30 - 8:30 1 Adult Ballet Adult Fowler $134.00
Studio B

5:00 - 6:00 1 Musical Theatre Dance Teen/Adult Garren $134.00
Saturday

Studio A

9:30 - 10:20 1 Core & Stretching* Teen/Adult Cole $111.00
10:30 - 11:20 1 Ballet & Tap* Ages5-7 Cole/Fowler $111.00
11:30 - 12:20 1 Ballet & Lyrical* Ages 8 - 12 Cole $111.00
12:30 - 1:20 1 Prep for Pointe & Pointe* Ages 9 - 18 Cole $111.00
1:30 - 2:20 1 Ballet & Lyrical* Ages 11-18 Cole $111.00

*Class Begins 01/25



Spring 2025 Classes

ALT Academy

If your preferred class is full, please email lissa@amarillolittletheatre.org to get on the class waitlist.
Spring classes begin January 13th and end May 17th, 2025

Financial istance for cl is availabl
Classes at the Mainstage Hrs Class
Monday
4:30 - 5:30 1 Theatre |
5:30 - 6:30 1 Theatre Il
Tuesday
4:30 - 5:30 1 Ace the Audition
5:00 - 6:00 1 Theatre lll
Wednesday
5:00 - 6:00 1 Theatre |
Classes at the Adventure Space
Monday
4:30 - 5:30 1 Creative Dramatics | (Classroom A)
4:30 - 6:00 1.5 Show Choir (Classroom B) Audition Req.
5:30 - 6:30 1 Creative Dramatics Il (Classroom A)
Tuesday
4:30 - 5:30 1 Creative Dramatics | (Classroom C)
4:30 - 5:30 1 The Thespian's Toolkit (Classroom A)
5:30 - 6:30 1 Creative Dramatics Il (Classroom C)
5:30 - 6:30 1 Theatre IV (Classroom A)
5:30 - 7:00 1.5 Adult Acting Workshop (Classroom B)
Wednesday
4:30 - 6:00 1.5 Jr. Company (Classroom A) Audition Req.
5:00 - 5:55 1 Theatre | (Classroom C)
5:00 - 6:30 1.5 Costuming (Sewing Room) (7 Weeks, March 26th - May 7th)
6:00 - 7:00 1 Theatre Il (Classroom C)
Thursday
4:30 - 6:00 1.5 Sr. Company (Classroom A) Audition Req.
4:30 - 5:30 1 Musical Theatre Vocal (Classroom B)
5:30 - 6:30 1 Musical Theatre Vocal (Classroom B)
Saturday
10:00 - 11:00 1 Theatre Il (Classroom A)*
11:00 - 12:00 1 Theatre Ill (Classroom A)*
12:00 - 1:00 1 Improv Comedy (Classroom A) (Ends May 3rd)*
1:00 - 2:30 1.5 Beginning Playwriting (Classroom B) (12 weeks, March 1st - May 24th)
1:00 - 2:30 1.5 Adult Songwriting Workshop (Classroom A)*

*Class Begins 01/25

Age

Gr3-4
Gr5-6

Gr8-12
Gr7-8

Gr3-4

Ages 4 -K
Gr8-12
Gr1-2

Ages 4 - K
Gr8-12
Gr1-2
Gr9-12
Adult

Gr7-8
Gr3-4
Gr8-12
Gr5-6

Gr9-12
Gr1-4
Gr5-8

Gr5-6
Gr7-8
Adult
Adult
Adult

Visit our website for more information. *Scholarship Application due December 6th*

Instructor

Smith
Smith

Stringer
Smith

Smith

Lee
Bellar/Stringer
Lee

Jones
Hernandez
Jones
Nitschmann
McBride

Stringer/Lee
Newman
C. Huckabay
Newman

C. Huckabay/Stringer
Jones
Jones

Newman
Newman
Martin
Wilson
Akins

Tuition

$119.00
$119.00

$134.00
$134.00

$134.00

$119.00
$200.00
$119.00

$134.00
$134.00
$134.00
$134.00
$197.00

$197.00
$134.00
$134.00
$134.00

$197.00
$134.00
$134.00

$111.00
$111.00

$96.00
$130.00
$164.00



