ALT Academy Spring 2025 Classes

If your preferred class is full, please email lissa@amarillolittletheatre.org to get on the class waitlist.

Spring classes begin January 13th and end May 17th, 2025

Financial assistance for classes is available. Visit our website for more information. *Scholarship Application due December 6th*

Classes in Dance Studios					
Monday	Hrs	Class	Age	Instructor	Tuition
Studio A					
4:30 - 5:20	1	Ballet/Tap & Jazz	Ages 6 - 10	Cole	\$119.00
5:30 - 6:20	1	Jr. Preliminary Competition Team	Ages 8 - 12	Cole	\$119.00
6:30 - 7:20	1	Ballet/Lyrical Choreography Introduction	Ages 14-18	Cole	\$119.00
7:30 - 9:20	2	Pro-Elite Competition Team & Choreography (Audition req.)	Ages 16 - 18	Cole	\$231.00
Studio B					
5:30 - 6:30	1	Beginner/Intermediate Tap	Ages 13 - 17	Bernet	\$119.00
6:30 - 7:30	1	Beginner/Intermediate Tap	Adult	Bernet	\$119.00
Tuesday					
Studio A					
5:00 - 5:50	1	Ballet Technique (Non-Performing)	Ages 9 - 18	Cole	\$134.00
6:00 - 7:20	1.5	Teen Competition Team - Int./Adv. Level	Ages 11-18	Cole	\$197.00
7:30 - 8:20	1.0	Choreography (Audition Reg Must be enrolled in Teen Comp.)	Ages 11 - 18	Cole	\$134.00
7.50 - 0.20		Choreography (Audition Ned Must be enfolied in Teen Comp.)	Ages 11 - 10	Cole	ψ134.00
Studio B					
5:30 - 6:30	1	Advanced Tap	Teen/Adult	Alexander	\$134.00
Wednesday					
Studio A					
4:00 - 4:50	1	Ballet & Tap	Ages 3 - 5	Fowler	\$134.00
5:30 - 6:50	1.5	Senior Competition Team - Adv. Level (Audition Req.)	Ages 15 - 18	Cole	\$197.00
7:00 - 8:20	1.5	Teen Elite Competition Team (Audition Req.)	Ages 13 - 18	Cole	\$197.00
		Con Line compension roam (radiation road)	7.gcc .c .c	00.0	Ψ.σσσ
Studio B					
5:00 - 6:00	1	Hip-Hop	Ages 13 - 18	K. Huckabay/Hurt	\$134.00
6:00 - 7:00	1	Musical Theatre Dance	Ages 8 - 12	K. Huckabay/Hurt	\$134.00
Thursday					
Studio A					
4:00 - 4:50	1	Ballet & Tap	Ages 6 - 8	Cole/Fowler	\$134.00
5:00 - 6:20	1.5	Ballet/Tap & Jazz	Ages 8 - 12	Cole	\$197.00
6:30 - 7:20	1	Prep for Pointe & Pointe	Ages 9 - 18	Cole	\$134.00
7:30 - 8:30	1	Adult Ballet	Adult	Fowler	\$134.00
Studio B					
5:00 - 6:00	1	Musical Theatre Dance	Teen/Adult	Garren	\$134.00
3.00 - 0.00		Musical Meane Dance	reen/Addit	Garren	ψ134.00
Catuaday					
Saturday Studio A					
Studio A	1	Cara & Stratabina*	Toon/Advit	Cala	¢111 00
9:30 - 10:20 10:30 - 11:20	1 1	Core & Stretching*	Teen/Adult	Cole Cole/Fowler	\$111.00 \$111.00
11:30 - 11:20	1	Ballet & Tap*	Ages 5 - 7	Cole/Fowler Cole	\$111.00 \$111.00
12:30 - 1:20	1	Ballet & Lyrical* Prep for Pointe & Pointe*	Ages 8 - 12 Ages 9 - 18	Cole	\$111.00 \$111.00
1:30 - 2:20	1	•	Ages 11 - 18	Cole	\$111.00
1.00 - 2.20	ı	Ballet & Lyrical*	Ayes 11 - 18	OUIE	φιΙΙ.υυ

^{*}Class Begins 01/25

ALT Academy Spring 2025 Classes

 $If your preferred \ class \ is \ full, \ please \ email \ lissa@amarillo little the atre.org \ to \ get \ on \ the \ class \ waitlist.$ Spring classes begin January 13th and end May 17th, 2025

Financial assistance for classes is available. Visit our website for more information. *Scholarship Application due December 6th*

Classes at the Mainstage	Hrs	Class	Age	Instructor	Tuition
Monday			5 -		
4:30 - 5:30	1	Theatre I	Gr 3 - 4	Smith	\$119.00
5:30 - 6:30	1	Theatre II	Gr 5 - 6	Smith	\$119.00
Tuesday					
4:30 - 5:30	1	Ace the Audition	Gr 8 - 12	Stringer	\$134.00
5:00 - 6:00	1	Theatre III	Gr 7 - 8	Smith	\$134.00
Wednesday					
5:00 - 6:00	1	Theatre I	Gr 3 - 4	Smith	\$134.00
Classes at the Adventure	Space				
Monday					
4:30 - 5:30	1	Creative Dramatics I (Classroom A)	Ages 4 - K	Lee	\$119.00
4:30 - 6:00	1.5	Show Choir (Classroom B) Audition Req.	Gr 8 - 12	Bellar/Stringer	\$200.00
5:30 - 6:30	1	Creative Dramatics II (Classroom A)	Gr 1 - 2	Lee	\$119.00
Tuesday					
4:30 - 5:30	1	Creative Dramatics I (Classroom C)	Ages 4 - K	Jones	\$134.00
4:30 - 5:30	1	The Thespian's Toolkit (Classroom A)	Gr 8 - 12	Hernandez	\$134.00
5:30 - 6:30	1	Creative Dramatics II (Classroom C)	Gr 1 - 2	Jones	\$134.00
5:30 - 6:30	1	Theatre IV (Classroom A)	Gr 9 - 12	Nitschmann	\$134.00
5:30 - 7:00	1.5	Adult Acting Workshop (Classroom B)	Adult	McBride	\$197.00
Wednesday					
4:30 - 6:00	1.5	Jr. Company (Classroom A) Audition Req.	Gr 7 - 8	Stringer/Lee	\$197.00
5:00 - 5:55	1	Theatre I (Classroom C)	Gr 3 - 4	Newman	\$134.00
5:00 - 6:30	1.5	Costuming (Sewing Room) (7 Weeks, March 26th - May 7th)	Gr 8 - 12	C. Huckabay	\$134.00
6:00 - 7:00	1	Theatre II (Classroom C)	Gr 5 - 6	Newman	\$134.00
Thursday					
4:30 - 6:00	1.5	Sr. Company (Classroom A) Audition Req.	Gr 9 - 12	C. Huckabay/Stringer	\$197.00
4:30 - 5:30	1	Musical Theatre Vocal (Classroom B)	Gr 1 - 4	Jones	\$134.00
5:30 - 6:30	1	Musical Theatre Vocal (Classroom B)	Gr 5 - 8	Jones	\$134.00
Saturday					
10:00 - 11:00	1	Theatre II (Classroom A)*	Gr 5 - 6	Newman	\$111.00
11:00 - 12:00	1	Theatre III (Classroom A)*	Gr 7 - 8	Newman	\$111.00
12:00 - 1:00	1	Improv Comedy (Classroom A) (Ends May 3rd)*	Adult	Martin	\$96.00
1:00 - 2:30	1.5	Beginning Playwriting (Classroom B) (12 weeks, March 1st - May 24th)	Adult	Wilson	\$130.00
1:00 - 2:30	1.5	Adult Songwriting Workshop (Classroom A)*	Adult	Akins	\$164.00

^{*}Class Begins 01/25